N

AUXILIARY ROPE 5 MM

Ref: CB0O0500100

Informacion técnica:

Brand:

Country of origin:
Color:

Material:

Format:

Middle Mark:

Treatment:

Sheath Percentage:

Type of Sheat:
Type of Rope:
Breaking Strenght:
Size long:
Diameter:

Weight:

Fixe
Barcelona - Pyrenees (Spain)
Black
Polyamide
Spool

No

Nature
39%
Endurance
Auxiliary
7,2kN
100m
5mm

15.9g/m
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